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MEN WOMEN

RSC

PTF

PTG

GDP

SUP

WWD

WDQ

PUN

WDB

DDQ

DWR

DDB

Total

Kicks

KB-2

KH-3

KB-4

KH-5

Punches

Punches

Total

Penalties

Gam-jeom

Instant Video Replay (IVR)

Accepted

Rejected

Total

-58kg

0 0.0%

12 63.2%

7 36.8%

0 0.0%

0 0.0%

0 0.0%

0 0.0%

0 0.0%

0 0.0%

0 0.0%

0 0.0%

0 0.0%

19

203

47

17

2

31

300

92

0

12

12

-68kg

0 0.0%

16 76.2%

4 19.0%

1 4.8%

0 0.0%

0 0.0%

0 0.0%

0 0.0%

0 0.0%

0 0.0%

0 0.0%

0 0.0%

21

189

67

19

4

51

330

116

3

12

15

-80kg

1 5.3%

15 78.9%

2 10.5%

1 5.3%

0 0.0%

0 0.0%

0 0.0%

0 0.0%

0 0.0%

0 0.0%

0 0.0%

0 0.0%

19

97

45

1

2

47

192

71

1

10

11

+80kg

0 0.0%

14 77.8%

3 16.7%

1 5.6%

0 0.0%

0 0.0%

0 0.0%

0 0.0%

0 0.0%

0 0.0%

0 0.0%

0 0.0%

18

57

26

2

2

48

135

66

1

5

6

Total

1 1.3%

57 74.0%

16 20.8%

3 3.9%

0 0.0%

0 0.0%

0 0.0%

0 0.0%

0 0.0%

0 0.0%

0 0.0%

0 0.0%

77

546

185

39

10

177

957

345

5

39

44

-49kg

0 0.0%

14 70.0%

6 30.0%

0 0.0%

0 0.0%

0 0.0%

0 0.0%

0 0.0%

0 0.0%

0 0.0%

0 0.0%

0 0.0%

20

163

66

2

1

44

276

57

1

6

7

-57kg

0 0.0%

18 90.0%

0 0.0%

2 10.0%

0 0.0%

0 0.0%

0 0.0%

0 0.0%

0 0.0%

0 0.0%

0 0.0%

0 0.0%

20

153

32

1

0

14

200

55

1

11

12

-67kg

1 5.3%

10 52.6%

3 15.8%

2 10.5%

1 5.3%

0 0.0%

1 5.3%

1 5.3%

0 0.0%

0 0.0%

0 0.0%

0 0.0%

19

86

37

5

2

47

177

65

0

4

4

+67kg

1 5.6%

16 88.9%

0 0.0%

1 5.6%

0 0.0%

0 0.0%

0 0.0%

0 0.0%

0 0.0%

0 0.0%

0 0.0%

0 0.0%

18

89

35

1

0

40

165

52

2

4

6

Total

2 2.6%

58 75.3%

9 11.7%

5 6.5%

1 1.3%

0 0.0%

1 1.3%

1 1.3%

0 0.0%

0 0.0%

0 0.0%

0 0.0%

77

491

170

9

3

145

818

229

4

25

29

Legend:

DDB Double Disqualification for unsportsmanlike behaviour DDQ Double Disqualification

DWR Double Withdrawn GDP Win by Golden Points KB-2 Kick, Body 2 points

KB-4 Turning kick, Body 4 points KH-3 Kick, Head 3 points KH-5 Turning kick, Head 5 points

PTF Win by Final Score PTG Win by Point Gap PUN Win by Referee's Punitive Declaration

RSC Win by Referee Stops Contest SUP Win by Superiority

WDB Win by Disqualification for unsportsmanlike behaviour WDQ Win by Disqualification

WWD Win by Withdrawal


