

Competition Statistics

競技統計 / Statistiques de la compétition

SAT 24 - TUE 27 JUL 2021

	MEN									WOMEN										
		-58kg		-68kg		-80kg		+80kg		Total		-49kg		-57kg		-67kg		+67kg		Total
RSC	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	1	5.3%	0	0.0%	1	1.3%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	1	5.3%	1	5.6%	2	2.6%
PTF	12	63.2%	16	76.2%	15	78.9%	14	77.8%	57	74.0%	14	70.0%	18	90.0%	10	52.6%	16	88.9%	58	75.3%
PTG	7	36.8%	4	19.0%	2	10.5%	3	16.7%	16	20.8%	6	30.0%	0	0.0%	3	15.8%	0	0.0%	9	11.7%
GDP	0	0.0%	1	4.8%	1	5.3%	1	5.6%	3	3.9%	0	0.0%	2	10.0%	2	10.5%	1	5.6%	5	6.5%
SUP	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	1	5.3%	0	0.0%	1	1.3%
WWD	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
WDQ	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	1	5.3%	0	0.0%	1	1.3%
PUN	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	1	5.3%	0	0.0%	1	1.3%
WDB	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
DDQ	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
DWR	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
DDB	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
Total	19		21		19		18		77		20		20		19		18		77	

Kicks												
KB-2	203	189	97	57	546	163	153	86	89	491		
KH-3	47	67	45	26	185	66	32	37	35	170		
KB-4	17	19	1	2	39	2	1	5	1	9		
KH-5	2	4	2	2	10	1	0	2	0	3		
Punches												
Punches	31	51	47	48	177	44	14	47	40	145		
Total	300	330	192	135	957	276	200	177	165	818		

Penalties													
Gam-jeom	92	116	71	66	345	57	55	65	52	229			
Instant Video Replay (IVR)													

Instant Video Replay (IVR)												
Accepted	0	3	1	1	5	1	1	0	2	4		
Rejected	12	12	10	5	39	6	11	4	4	25		
Total	12	15	11	6	44	7	12	4	6	29		

Legend:

DDBDouble Disqualification for unsportsmanlike behaviourDDQDouble DisqualificationDWRDouble WithdrawnGDPWin by Golden PointsKB-2Kick, Body 2 points

KB-4 Turning kick, Body 4 points
KH-3 Kick, Head 3 points
KH-5 Turning kick, Head 5 points
PTF Win by Final Score
PTG Win by Point Gap
PUN Win by Referee's Punitive Declaration

RSC Win by Referee Stops Contest SUP Win by Superiority

WDB Win by Disqualification for unsportsmanlike behaviour WDQ Win by Disqualification

WWD Win by Withdrawal



